IPC

BY TENNANT COMPANY

MOST FREQUENT USE

WAREHOUSE & LOGISTICS

FOOD AND BEVERAGE

MANUFACTURING

PUBLIC VENUES

PRESET WORKING PROGRAM

PRE-SWEEP SYSTEM
*CYLINDRICAL VERSION ONLY*

EASY MAINTENANCE

MAX THEORETICAL PRODUCTIVITY
CLEANING PATH

WATER TANK CAPACITY
(SOLUTION RECOVERY)

MAX RUNNING TIME

VOLTAGE

INSTALLED POWER

BRUSH PRESSURE

SQUEEGEE WIDTH

MAX SPEED

WEIGHT (WITHOUT BATTERIES)
DIMENSION (LXWXH)

AUTOMATIC SCRUBBERS - RIDERS

CT231

The CT231 is the largest scrubber in the IPC family and is ideal for efficiently cleaning logistics,
manufacturing, and large specialty facilities such as shopping malls and sports arenas. The
user-friendly interface and updated features allow operators to simplify training, while making

daily operation and maintenance easy and intuitive.

MAX PRODUCTIVITY

81,375 /n

CYLINDRICAL VERSION

BATTERY
RUNNING TIME

5h

KEY SPECS

57/62 gal
42” disc
40" cylindrical

DISK VERSION

INNOVATIONS
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CT231 BT105

FT2/HR 81375
INCHES 42
GALLONS 58/60
MIN 300
v 36
w 2780
LBS 225
INCHES 54
MPH 45
LBS 992
INCHES 79X59X54

32

CT231 BT100R

77500
40

58/60

300
36
3060
81
54
45
1047
79X59X54





