

MOST FREQUENT USE

WAREHOUSE & LOGISTICS

FOOD AND BEVERAGE

MANUFACTURING

PUBLIC VENUES



PRESET WORKING PROGRAM



PRE-SWEEP SYSTEM
*CYLINDRICAL VERSION ONLY



EASY MAINTENANCE

AUTOMATIC SCRUBBERS - RIDERS

CT231

The CT231 is the largest scrubber in the IPC family and is ideal for efficiently cleaning logistics, manufacturing, and large specialty facilities such as shopping malls and sports arenas. The user-friendly interface and updated features allow operators to simplify training, while making daily operation and maintenance easy and intuitive.

MAX PRODUCTIVITY

 $81,375 \text{ ft}^2/\text{h}$

BATTERY RUNNING TIME

5h

KEY SPECS

57/62 gal

42" disc

40" cylindrical



DISK VERSION



INNOVATIONS





		CT231 BT105	CT231 BT100 R
MAX THEORETICAL PRODUCTIVITY	FT²/HR	81375	77500
CLEANING PATH	INCHES	42	40
WATER TANK CAPACITY (SOLUTION RECOVERY)	GALLONS	58/60	58/60
MAX RUNNING TIME	MIN	300	300
VOLTAGE	V	36	36
INSTALLED POWER	W	2780	3060
BRUSH PRESSURE	LBS	225	81
SQUEEGEE WIDTH	INCHES	54	54
MAX SPEED	MPH	4.5	4.5
WEIGHT (WITHOUT BATTERIES)	LBS	992	1047
DIMENSION (LXWXH)	INCHES	79X59X54	79X59X54